
MCCMH Recipient Rights Training 
No Registration: FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED 

Max Capacity: 100 
 
 

- Sign-in opens one hour before the session begins. Entry or re-entry is 
not permitted after 10 minutes past the start time. Attendees who arrive late and fail to 

sign in will not receive credit 
 

-ALL NEW HIRES must complete face-to-face training within 30 days of hire and provide their 
DATE OF HIRE and EMPLOYER OR FISCAL INTERMEDIARY NAME at sign-in 

 
- Direct MCCMH Staff & CCBHC Direct Care Organization (DCO) providers are required to 

complete the refresher face-to-face training ANNUALLY & All other Non-DCO & other 
contract providers are required to complete the refresher face-to-face training every two 

years: for questions contact brainierlms@mccmh.net 
 

 
Training Location: 19800 Hall Rd., Clinton Twp, MI 48038 

(Southside of Hall Road between Romeo Plank & Heydenreich) 
ORR Office Number: 586-469-6528 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

MCCMH is a Drug, Alcohol, and Smoke-Free workplace 

January, February & March 
2026 Training Dates:  

(verify flyer prior to attending for schedule changes) 
 

AM SESSIONS:10AM-1PM 
(Doors: open @ 9:00AM/Close @10:10AM) 

 
Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

Friday, January 23, 2026 
Thursday, February 5, 2026 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
Wednesday, March 4, 2026 
Thursday, March 19, 2026 

 
PM SESSIONS: 1:30PM-4:30PM 

(Doors: open @ 12:30PM/Close @ 1:40pm)  
 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
Thursday, January 22, 2026 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 

 
** Training dates are subject to change. 

Please review the flyer for updates or 
contact the ORR office to confirm. 

 
 

MCCMH Accepts Live-virtual/in-person 
trainings conducted by another CMH 

Rights Office 
 

Training 
Parking  

To Parking 

DO NOT 
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